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EYFS  data  headlines:  Good  Level  of  Development  (GLD)  
GLD  scores:  2011:  33.3%  2012:  40%  2013:  47.7%  2014:  50%  2015:  65%  2016:  72%2017:73%  
  
  Y1/2  Phonics  screening  data  headlines:  	
  
Y1:  2014  45.5%  2015:  66.66%  2016:  70.5%2017:75%  
Y1:  2017  PP  target:  60%  Actual:  73%  
Y2  re  sits:  2014:  38.1%  2015:  74.07%  2016:  78.6%2017:  54%  

  
  KS1  Y2  Data  headlines:    
%  Expected  Standard                Reading                                              Writing                                      Maths                          RWM  
2014  All                                                      28  -­  65.1%                                    14  -­  32.6%                            26  -­  60.5%  
2015  All                                                      34-­  75.6%                                      25-­  55.6%                              31-­  68.9%  
2016  All                                                      26  -­  67%                                          25  -­  64%                                24  –  62%                    53.8%  
2017  All                                                      28  -­  67%                                          28  -­  67%                                    27-­  64%        25  -­  60%  
                                                  
KS2  Y6  data  headlines:  
  

2016  KS2  
results  

Reading  
SAT  

Writing  
Teacher    
Assessment  

SPAG  
SAT  

Maths  
SAT  

RWM  
Combined  
score  

Thornhill  
Primary  
School  

72%   81%   79%   87%   64%  

National   66%  +6   74%+7   72%+7   70%+17   53%+11  

Rotherham  
LA  

63%   78%   71%   72%   54%  

  
  
2017  KS2  
results  

Reading  
SAT  

Writing  
Teacher    
Assessment  

SPAG  
SAT  

Maths  
SAT  

RWM  
Combined  
score  

Thornhill  
Primary  
School  
-­VA  NA  EAL  

82%  
82%  

82%  
85%  

82%  
85%  

85%  
88%  

79%  
82%  

National   71%+11   76%+6   77%+5   75%+10   61%+18  

Rotherham  
LA  

              

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



2016  results:  2017  results  
  

Expected  Standard   Above  Expected  
Standard  

ENGLISH  
Writing  

81%  
82%  

2%  
6%  

ENGLISH  
Reading  

72%  
82%  

4%  
3%  

SPAG   79%  
82%  

26%  
32%  

MATHEMATICS   87%  
85%  

23%  
6%  

Combined  reading,  
Writing  and  Maths  
Expected  Standard  

  
64%  
79%  

Reading  
Progress  Score  

+2.9  
+4.0  

Writing  
Progress  Score  

+3.5  
+5.2  

Maths    
Progress  Score    

+5.3  
+5.1  

Reading    
Average  Scaled  Score  

101.1  
102  

Maths    
Average  Scaled  Score  
SPAG  

104.6  
104  
106  

	
  


