Provisional 2017 data summary 8.9.17

EYFS data headlines: Good Level of Development (GLD)
GLD scores: 2011: 33.3% 2012: 40% 2013: 47.7% 2014: 50% 2015: 65% 2016: 72% 2017: 73%

Y1/2 Phonics screening data headlines:

<u>Y1: 2014</u> 45.5% <u>2015:</u> 66.66% <u>2016:</u> 70.5% <u>2017:</u>75%

Y1: 2017 PP target: 60% Actual: 73%

Y2 re sits: 2014: 38.1% 2015: 74.07% 2016: 78.6% 2017: 54%

KS1 Y2 Data headlines:

% Expected Standard	Reading	Writing	Maths	RWM
2014 All	28 - 65.1%	14 - 32.6%	26 - 60.5%	
2015 All	34- <mark>75.6%</mark>	25- <mark>55.6%</mark>	31- <mark>68.9%</mark>	
2016 All	26 - 67%	25 - <mark>64%</mark>	24 – 62%	53.8%
2017 All	28 - 67%	28 - <mark>67%</mark>	27- <mark>64%</mark>	25 - <mark>60%</mark>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

KS2 Y6 data headlines:

2016 KS2 results	Reading SAT	Writing Teacher Assessment	SPAG SAT	Maths SAT	RWM Combined score
Thornhill Primary School	72%	81%	79%	87%	64%
National	66% <mark>+6</mark>	74% <mark>+7</mark>	72% <mark>+7</mark>	70% <mark>+17</mark>	53% <mark>+11</mark>
Rotherham LA	63%	78%	71%	72%	54%

2017 KS2 results	Reading SAT	Writing Teacher Assessment	SPAG SAT	Maths SAT	RWM Combined score
Thornhill Primary School -VA NA EAL	82% 82%	82% <mark>85%</mark>	82% <mark>85%</mark>	85% 88%	79% <mark>82%</mark>
National	71% <mark>+11</mark>	76% <mark>+6</mark>	77% <mark>+5</mark>	75% <mark>+10</mark>	61% <mark>+18</mark>
Rotherham LA					

2016 results: 2017 results	Expected Standard	Above Expected	
2010 leaults. 2017 leaults	Expedica Standard	Standard	
ENGLISH	81%	2%	
Writing	82%	6%	
ENGLISH	72%	4%	
Reading	82%	3%	
SPAG	79%	26%	
	82%	32%	
MATHEMATICS	87%	23%	
	85%	6%	
Combined reading,			
Writing and Maths	64%		
Expected Standard	79%		
Reading	+2.9		
Progress Score	+4.0		
Writing	+3.5		
Progress Score	+5.2		
<u>Maths</u>	+5.3		
Progress Score	+5.1		
Reading	101.1		
Average Scaled Score	102		
Maths	104.6		
Average Scaled Score	104		
SPAG	106		